®
®
Energy and Water Management
UL
LISTED
FEATURES
• Long life elastomer diaphragm (ranges 4–6)
• Proven sealed piston sensor (ranges 7–10)

AU Gold Contacts
50 mA @ 30 VDC
How to Order
Example: Part Number: CD – 1B5 – 0750J / EL
/CD –– B 51 0 EL
REV: 0705Specificationsmay change without notice. The informationwe supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this printing. However, we assume no responsibility for its use. While we
provide application assistance personally, through our literature and the Transducers Directweb site, it is up to the customer to determine the suitability of the product in the application.
Dimensions In Inches And Are Reference Only.
ORDERING
Series
TDPS4
TDPS4       10-40PSI             (25PSI Center Set)
TDPS5        25-100PSI          (65PSI Center Set)
TDPS6        50-200PSI          (125PSI Center Set)
TDPS7       100-400PSI         (250PSI Center Set)
TDPS8       250-1000PSI       (625PSI Center Set)
TDPS9       500-2000PSI       (1250PSI Center Set)
TDPS10     1200-4500PSI     (2850PSI Center Set)
Pressure Connection
            3
3= 1/4” NPT
10= 9/16” x 18 SAE Male
2= 3/8” NPT Male
20= 3/4” x 16 SAE Male
Circuit Type
      C
 C=SPDT / NO/NC
Electrical Connection
              W
W= Wire Leads
L= Large DIN
*Contact factory for additional optional/custom modifications.
Introducing the TDPS Series
4-10 Adjustable Switches.